Fencers (present, structured order - 159 fencers)

name and first name

FITZGERALD Edward
FOSTER Matt
AUBOECK Sebastian
GRASNEK Tobias
NEUMANN Max
OBERHUBER Philipp
RY SZKA Aaron
TRIFAN Patrik

RUSS Niko

CRNJAK Tom

DE GREEF Stef
KORDUPEL Lukas
MARONET Alexis
MATERNE Pierre Antoine
VAN GIJSEL Sander
HANKENNE Guillaume
TIMMERMANS Nathan
BOUTTEFEUX Robin
HONET Antoine
MORTIER Alexandre
ABRAHAMS Steven
LAMBRECHTS Jo
BUROV Georgi
PANCHEV Matey
TODOROV Denidav
GU Dani€l

BISCEVIC Bruno
GOJAK Antonio
MRAVUNAC Anton
FILES Petar

SKORAK Alen
BUMCI Bruno
DINKOVIC Eric
CHREN Simon

CMIEL Adam
HALADEJ Viktor
LASAK Ondrej
ZWINGER Robert
BOESEN Tor
DANCKWARDT Mathias
KONGSTAD Conrad
LOEKKEGAARD Emil
SORENSEN Julius
MICHEL Corentin
CHABRIER Adrien
LECONTE Raphael
VERAN Robin

number

450
545
523
505
122
259

161
179

197
176
104
274
173
160

92
208
501
150
346
411
213
402

40
588
530
202
195
416
165
590
205
502
306
415

88

87
558

91

70

36
107
153

22

Cadet Circuit

FMC CD 2013

STU Bratisava
13.01.2013

club

BLACKLORDS

AFCS SALZBURG

CE EMBOURG

CE EMBOURG

CE LES3 ARMES
CE LES3 ARMES
CE LES3 ARMES
HERCKENRODE
HERCKENRODE
ESCALIBUR
FLECHE FC SOFIA
FLECHE FC SOFIA

A.S.BRESSO

MK KARLOVAC

MK KARLOVAC

MK RAPIR

MK VMD

ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA
ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA
BOHEMIANS PRAHA
SERM OSTRAVA
SERM OSTRAVA
SLEZAN OPAVA
SLEZAN OPAVA
FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN
JAF ARHUS
ANTONY
BORDEAUX EC

CE VAL D EUROPE
CHAMBERY CE

nat.

AUS
AUS
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BUL
BUL
BUL
CAN
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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date of birth

15/3/1997
6/4/1997
10/10/1998
12/5/1999
19/4/1999
25/5/1996
4/4/1997
10/3/1996
27/1/1996
11/2/1998
10/1/1998
19/2/1997
10/10/1996
8/11/1997
16/8/1996
6/5/1996
13/1/1996
13/4/1996
11/8/1996
27/1/1996
25/4/1996
1/10/1997
26/11/1997
4/6/1996
17/7/1996
20/5/1998
3/11/1997
26/7/2000
15/4/2000
26/7/1997
17/4/1996
17/12/1996
13/7/1996
22/12/2001
17/2/1997
16/9/1997
7/3/1999
23/6/1996
20/2/1996
2/5/1998
11/2/1997
25/8/1996
20/6/1996
2/11/1996
8/3/1996
17/10/1998
23/7/1996
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Cadet Circuit FMC CD 2013 Bratisava page 2/4

Fencers (present, structured order - 159 fencers)

name and first name number club nat. date of birth
DAVID Spencer 32 LYON MDF FRA 27/4/1996
ECHEVARD Thomas LYON MDF FRA 9/6/1997
SEBBAN Theo 17 LYON MDF FRA 13/4/1996
EDIRI Alexandre 130 MEAUX CE FRA 30/1/1998
MOINARD Etienne 111 METZ SE FRA 28/4/1996
TRAVESSET Damien 148 MURET CE FRA 14/10/1997
BISQUAY Emile 113 NANTES NEC FRA 714/1997
CHASTANET Maximilien 3 NICE OGC FRA 15/3/1996
MILLIERE Y uji 105 NICE OGC FRA 12/8/1996
SIDO Alexandre 5 PARISLPR FRA 31/10/1996
ELICE Meddy 77 PETIT BOURG FRA 7/2/1996
DELIGNE Remi 21 PRIVASMG FRA 7/12/1996
AMSALLEM Theo 112 ROUEN CE FRA 9/3/1996
KERUZORE Thomas 158 RUEIL MALMAI FRA 29/9/1997
SIROU Hugo 79 SURESNES CE FRA 24/10/1997
ROGER Enguerand 57 VAL DE SEINE FRA 19/6/1997
BASHIR lbraham 62 BRISTOL FC GBR 9/2/1996
ARCHER Ciaran 149 CAMBRIDGE CADETSES GBR 8/4/1998
RIDSDALE Ethan 68 CARDIFF GBR 26/1/1996
O HARA Oscar 216 CHICHESTER FC GBR 17/3/1997
BERNSTEIN Richard 215 MILLFIELD SCHOOL GBR 24/1/1996
BIRCH Jai 27 NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 7/2/1996
LOZOVIK Alan 222 NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 30/10/1997
MINOTT Kamal 94 NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 25/10/1997
RAI Rgjan 49 NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 10/2/1996
KISS Daniel 69 SALLEKISSFC GBR 27/9/1998
LLOYD Alexander 19 ZFW FENCING CLUB GBR 12/2/1996
GUENTHER Hans 186 DRESDNER FC GER 15/3/1996
OSSA Benedict 131 DRESDNER FC GER 30/3/1996
HEINDL Jonas 23 FC FURTH GER 18/1/1996
BENYEI Erik 328 HUN 20/1/1999
INSPERGER Samuel 102 HUN 29/10/1996
KISS Adin 201 HUN 26/6/1996
KISS Bogdan 345 HUN 16/7/1998
MOSA Peter 64 HUN 4/12/1996
NAGY Balazs 187 HUN 26/2/1998
NAGY Bence Balazs 257 HUN 25/4/1998
BALOGH Boldizsar 24 BHSE HUN 17/10/1996
BELLOVICZ Gabor 136 BHSE HUN 31/7/1998
BENCZE Attila 380 BHSE HUN 25/5/1998
FOLDES Soma 495 BHSE HUN 12/4/1996
MARKOLT Daniel 359 GEAC HUN 3/1/1998
FRUHAUF Benjamin 243 MTK HUN 13/7/1998
MERO Mihaly 489 SZEGED HUN 8/12/1998
SIKE Jozsef 372 SZEGED HUN 23/11/1997
DOSA Daniel 1 TOREKVES HUN 19/1/1996
MESZARQOS Tamas 101 UTE HUN 25/4/1998
SIMON Kristof 253 ZVE HUN 28/12/1998
CZUCKERMAN Matan 307 HAPOEL ACCO ISR 20/10/1997
BIASI Francesco ITA 30/11/1997
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano 194 ITA 18/1/1999
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Fencers (present, structured order - 159 fencers)

name and first name

CAVION Alessandro
DANIELI Guido
LAURIA Lorenz
ZOONS Edo

TULEN Rafael

VAN UITERT Bastiaan
DE RUITER Job

YUNO Elisha
BRINKMAN Jan-Douwe
DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik
PRZEDPEL SK1 Aleksander
KONIECZNY Tomasz
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
KOSINSKIY Ivan
SEMENIUK Grigorii
SIROTKIN Alexandr
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
TKACHENKO Alexey
AKHMETOV Iskander
BAKIROV Marat
BOBYLEV Nikolai
CHUEV Alexey
KHASANOV Iskander
KORMIN Pavel
MATVEEV Andrey
SOKOLOV Nikita
VETROV Nikita
YANCHEV Dmitry
ZHURAVLEV Vladisav
DAVIDOVIC Domen
PAVLOVIC Dan
STARC Luka
TRSTENJAK Tim
GOLIC David

BARATH Ladislav
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
KIRNER Kristian
SOOKY Dominik
UNGER Ondrej
PURGINA Viktor
ZEMAN Adam

GULER Baris

GUNES Fatih
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
OZTASKIN Arda
BIREN Ismail Bora
KRAKOQV Vladysav
SHCERBA Andrij
STEPURA Yiaroslav
YAKOVETSKIY Danylo
ASADULAYEV Myhaylo

Cadet Circuit FMC CD 2013 Bratislava

number

280
252
256
138
132

97

157
20
267
72
50
392
320
164
227

253
15
99

100

191
93
35
63

255

139

375

586

580

574

591

143

239
560
142
431

483
28
29
13
85

454
258
120
588

98

club

ARGOSS

DEN BOSCH
HEERENLEED
HOLLAND SCHERMENR
HOLLAND SCHERMENR
PEGASUS ESCRIME

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
DUEL TABOR
DUEL TABOR
DUEL TABOR
DUEL TABOR
MK OMLADINAC
KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV

ALTINYURT SK.
ISTANBUL HASAL
KIEW

KIEW

KIEW

KIEW

LVIV
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date of birth

7/8/1996
29/11/1998
11/5/1999
20/4/1999
1/6/1997
23/7/1996
15/1/1998
12/1/1997
5/11/1998
27/5/1997
19/8/1996
17/2/1996
71411997
23/10/1996
27/7/1998
10/10/1997
24/5/1997
4/1/1996
11/1/1997
22/1/1996
23/5/1996
18/12/1997
8/7/1996
30/4/1996
16/8/1996
3/5/1997
12/2/1998
11/11/1996
10/5/1997
2/5/1999
12/8/1996
28/5/1998
26/8/1998
15/12/1996
23/6/1999
8/6/1999
25/5/1998
3/2/1998
26/3/1998
4/10/2000
10/1/2000
2/3/1996
6/6/1996
3/4/1998
8/6/1996
30/7/1996
19/5/1996
20/4/1996
22/5/1996
19/9/1999
15/8/1996
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Fencers (present, structured order - 159 fencers)

name and first name

DZHUS Y uri

HARAVSKYY Maksym
TURCHYNYAK Orest
ABRAMOV Oleksandr
BOIKOV Maksym
MOROZOV Vitaiy
NADYELYAYEV Mykhaylo
TKACH Dmytro
TKACHUK lvan
ZADOROZHNYY Vladysav

Cadet Circuit FMC CD 2013 Bratislava

number

459
172

89
200
207
369
365
175
266

club

LVIV

LVIV

LVIV
NIKOLAEV
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE

nat.

UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
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date of birth

17/12/1997
17/3/1998
7/7/1997
26/3/1997
14/10/1997
16/6/1998
8/1/1996
16/11/1996
20/1/1997
22/8/1996
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Cadet Circuit page 1/1
FMC CD 2013
STU Bratislava

13.01.2013

Formula of the competition

159 fencers
1 poules: round

159 fencers

23 poules (21 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

124 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 124 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo1 9:00 pisteNo 1

Referee: STAKANOV Oleksandr UKR

AUBOECK Sebastian
KONGSTAD Conrad
DOSA Dani€l

MILLIERE Y uji
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
O HARA Oscar
MATERNE Pierre Antoine

PouleNo2 9:00 pisteNo 2
Referee: CIMLER Cestmir CZE

CHASTANET Maximilien
MESZARQOS Tamas
MRAVUNAC Anton

EGY ENES PORSOK Henrik
STARC Luka

STEPURA Yiarodav
BERNSTEIN Richard

PouleNo3 9:00 pisteNo 3
Referee: TOR Cansu TUR

PANCHEV Matey
INSPERGER Samuel
CHUEV Alexey
SIDO Alexandre
GRASNEK Tobias
LOZOVIK Alan
KIRNER Kristian

PouleNo4 9:00 pisteNo 4
Referee: KRALIK David SVK

CHABRIER Adrien
BIREN Ismail Bora
BOBYLEV Nikolai
FRUHAUF Benjamin
PAVLOVIC Dan
NEUMANN Max
BOIKOV Maksym

AUT
DEN
HUN
FRA

RUS
GBR
BEL

FRA
HUN
CRO
SVK
SLO
UKR
GBR

BUL
HUN
RUS
FRA
AUT
GBR
SVK

FRA
TUR
RUS
HUN
SLO
AUT
UKR

Cadet Circuit
FMC CD 2013
STU Bratislava
13.01.2013
VIM
0O |O|]O |4 |0 |1 0.000
V 1 /0 |3 |1 |1 0.167
V [V VIV |[4 |V 0.833
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V[V [3 |3 V [V 0.667
VIV |V |[2 |3 1 0.500
VIV |4 |V |3 |V 0.667
VIM
VI|IVI|[VI|[V IV |V 1.000
1 V| 4|V IV IV 0.667
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0 |0 [V [O 2 10 0.167
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312 |V |4 |V |1 0.333
VIM
112 |0 |V |V |V 0.500
V 31|12 |V |V |V 0.667
V [V 2 |V |V |V 0.833
V|V |V V|V |V 1.000
2 10 |0 |1 0O |V 0.167
2 12|12 |0 |V \Y/ 0.333
2 10 |0 |0 |2 |3 0.000
VIM
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo5 9:00 pisteNo 5
Referee: KOVACS Levente HUN

MOINARD Etienne
LAURIA Lorenz
HALADEJ Viktor
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
HONET Antoine
DAVIDOVIC Domen
ASADULAYEV Myhaylo

PouleNo6 9:00 pisteNo 6
Referee: GRUNDY Sean GBR

AMSALLEM Theo
CMIEL Adam
BAKIROV Marat
YAKOVETSKIY Danylo
DE RUITER Job
SIMON Kristof
MORTIER Alexandre

PouleNo7 9:00 pisteNo 7
Referee: VINCK Matthieu BEL

AKHMETOV Iskander
MINOTT Kamal
OBERHUBER Philipp
FOLDES Soma
SEBBAN Theo

FILES Petar

CHREN Simon

PouleNo8 9:00 pisteNo 8
Referee: CELLER Pavol SVK

DZHUS Yuri
BISQUAY Emile
LLOYD Alexander
KORMIN Pavel
ZOONS Edo
GOJAK Antonio
KISS Adin

PouleNo9 9:00 pisteNo 9
Referee: POKORNY David SVK

ABRAMOV Oleksandr
BOUTTEFEUX Robin
TRSTENJAK Tim

DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik
VETROV Nikita

MERO Mihaly

EDIRI Alexandre

FRA
ITA
CZE
TUR
BEL
SLO
UKR

FRA
CZE
RUS
UKR
NED
HUN
BEL

RUS
GBR
AUT
HUN
FRA

CRO
CZE

UKR
FRA

GBR
RUS
NED
CRO
HUN

UKR
BEL
SLO

RUS
HUN
FRA

Cadet Circuit FMC CD 2013 Bratislava

VIM
VIV |V ]|V ]V |2 0.833
4 V|10 |V |V |2 0.500
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0 [0 ]O0 |O |1 0 0.000
V941112 |0 |V 0.333
VIM
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Poules, round No 1

PouleN0o 10 9:00 pisteNo 10
Referee: KASTROVA NonaRUS

KORDUPEL Lukas
KRAKOQV Vladysav
LOEKKEGAARD Emil
NAGY Bence Balazs
PURGINA Viktor
OSSA Benedict
DELIGNE Remi

PouleNo 11 9:00 pisteNo 11
Referee: TROITSKI Evgueni RUS

VAN UITERT Bastiaan
DE GREEF Stef
SKORAK Alen
ZEMAN Adam
VERAN Robin

RY SZKA Aaron
TURCHYNYAK Orest

PouleNo 12 9:00 pisteNo 12
Referee: TROFIMOV Sergey RUS

BOESEN Tor
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano
ECHEVARD Thomas
BELLOVICZ Gabor
FOSTER Matt

SHCERBA Andrij

HEINDL Jonas

PouleN0 13 9:00 pisteNo 13
Referee: MARPEAUX Yann FRA

BALOGH Boldizsar
UNGER Ondrej

TULEN Rafael
FITZGERALD Edward
DANCKWARDT Mathias
KHASANOV Iskander
TKACHUK lvan

PouleNo 14 9:00 pisteNo 14
Referee: AWADA Karim FRA

NAGY Balazs

BUMCI Bruno

OZTASKIN Arda
ZADOROZHNYY Vladyslav
BIRCH Jai

PRZEDPEL SKI Aleksander
YANCHEV Dmitry

BEL
UKR
DEN
HUN
SVK
GER
FRA

NED
BEL
CRO
SVK
FRA
AUT
UKR

DEN
ITA
FRA
HUN
AUS
UKR
GER

HUN
SVK
NED
AUS
DEN
RUS
UKR

HUN
CRO
TUR
UKR
GBR

RUS
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo 15 9:00 pisteNo 15
Referee: DELI DoraHUN

VAN GIJSEL Sander
TRIFAN Patrik
SIROU Hugo
ZWINGER Robert
GULER Baris
SOOKY Dominik
GUENTHER Hans

PouleNo 16 9:00 pisteNo 16
Referee: VALICSEK Peter HUN

BUROV Georgi
GOLIC David
GUNES Fatih
DANIELI Guido
ELICE Meddy
BARATH Ladidav
CRNJAK Tom

PouleNo 17 9:00 pisteNo 17
Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton HUN

LASAK Ondrej
DAVID Spencer
KONIECZNY Tomasz
MARONET Alexis
KOSINSKIY Ivan
ARCHER Ciaran
CAVION Alessandro

PouleN0 18 9:00 pisteNo 18
Referee: BAKUM Andrii UKR

HANKENNE Guillaume
TRAVESSET Damien
BIASI Francesco
BENCZE Attila
SORENSEN Julius
CZUCKERMAN Matan
MATVEEV Andrey

PouleN0o19 9:.00 pisteNo 19

Referee: ANGAD-GAUR IndraNED

SIKE Jozsef

KISS Daniel
MICHEL Corentin
SEMENIUK Grigorii
TKACH Dmytro

GU Daniel
ABRAHAMS Steven

BEL
AUT
FRA
CZE
TUR
SVK
GER

BUL
SRB
TUR
ITA

FRA
SVK
BEL

CZE
FRA

BEL
RUS
GBR
ITA

BEL
FRA
ITA
HUN
DEN
ISR
RUS

HUN
GBR
FRA

RUS
UKR
CAN
BEL

Cadet Circuit FMC CD 2013 Bratislava

VI3 |V]|2 |V |V
0 0 [0 ]0O0 |1 ]0O
V4 |V VI|V]|V ]V
2 [V [83 3 |V |V
V |V |0 |V4 V4 |V
0 [V]O |2 |2 2
2 |V ]3]0 [2 |V
V|10 1|2 |0 |V |O
3 4 11 |1 |vV4]4
vV |V 4 |3 |V |4
V|V ]|V 1|V |V
VI|V]|V ]V vV |V
1 /2 |0 ]0O0 0 0
V] V|V ]2 ]3|V
1 14 (2 |V |4 |V4
V 4 |V |4 |V |V
vV |V VI|V]|V ]V
V 2 |2 V|V |4
2 |V |2 |4 V |V
V|10 |1 |3 |3 V
3 |1 |1 v |2 |3
1 |V|3 ]|V |2 |3
\ V4|V |V |4 |V
4 13 2 [V [1]1
V|1 ]|V 3 |1 |1
1 ]1 (3 |V vV |0
V |V |V |[V4]2 3
V]i4 |V ]|V ]|V |V
3 |1 (2 |01 |1
\ 2 |V |V |3 |4
vV |V 3 |V ]|V ]|V
V |14 |V 3 |V |V
V]2 |3 |V V |2
V |V]|1l |4 ]2 4
V|V|4 |3 ]|V ]|V

VIM

0.667
0.000
1.000
0.500
0.833
0.167
0.333

VIM

0.333
0.167
0.500
0.833
1.000
0.000
0.667

VIM

0.333
0.667
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.167

VIM

0.333
0.833
0.167
0.333
0.333
0.667
0.833

VIM

0.000
0.500
0.833
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.667
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo20 9:00 pisteNo 20
Referee: BLANAR Samuel SVK

HARAVSKYY Maksym
RIDSDALE Ethan
YUNO Elisha
BISCEVIC Bruno
BENY El Erik
ZHURAVLEV Vladisav
LECONTE Raphael

PouleNo21 9:00 pisteNo 21
Referee: SKELJO Filip CRO

BRINKMAN Jan-Douwe
RAI Rajan

SIROTKIN Alexandr
MOSA Peter
LAMBRECHTS Jo
TODOROV Denidav

PouleN022 9:00 pisteNo 22

Referee: STRACHAN Linda-Caroline GBR

SOKOLOV Nikita
DINKOVIC Eric
MOROZOV Vitaiy
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
KISS Bogdan
KERUZORE Thomas

PouleN023 9:00 pisteNo 23
Referee: KRALIK Andrgf SVK

MARKOLT Daniel

ROGER Enguerand
TKACHENKO Alexey
RUSS Niko

BASHIR Ibraham
TIMMERMANS Nathan
NADYELYAYEV Mykhaylo

UKR
GBR
NED
CRO
HUN
RUS
FRA

NED
GBR
RUS
HUN
BEL

BUL

RUS
CRO
UKR
ROU
HUN
FRA

HUN
FRA

RUS
AUT
GBR
BEL

UKR

Cadet Circuit FMC CD 2013 Bratislava

VIM
VI|iV| V]|l |V |V 0.833
0 2 |3 |3 |1 |2 0.000
0 |V 3 2 |V ]|V 0.500
0O |V |V V|V ]|V 0.833
V |V4|V |0 3 |4 0.500
4 |V |1 |2 |V Vv 0.500
3 (V|0 |2 |V |1 0.333
VIM
3 0 0 2 3 0.000
V V |v4 |V |V 1.000
VvV |3 0O |V |V 0.600
V |3 |V 3 |V 0.600
V |2 2 |V V 0.600
vV |1 0 1 3 0.200
VIM
V |V |V |3 |4 0.600
2 4 |V |V |1 0.400
1 |V 1 |V |83 0.400
3 |4 |V vV |V 0.600
vV |1 1 2 3 0.200
V |V |V |4 |V 0.800
VIM
2 |VIV [V [3 |V 0.667
V VI|V|V ]|V ]|V 1.000
3 [2 3 |V ]3|V 0.333
4 12 |V V|V |0 0.500
4 10 |3 |1 vV |3 0.167
V14|V |3 |4 V 0.500
2 |4 |3 |V |V |3 0.333
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Cadet Circuit

FMC CD 2013

STU Bratisava
13.01.2013

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 159 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

SIDO Alexandre
TURCHYNYAK Orest
VETROV Nikita
ASADULAYEV Myhaylo
ELICE Meddy
FITZGERALD Edward
BAKIROV Marat
AKHMETOQV Iskander
SIROU Hugo

BIRCH Jai

CHASTANET Maximilien
DELIGNE Remi
KONIECZNY Tomasz
ROGER Enguerand
FOSTER Matt

BIREN Ismail Bora

RAI Rajan

BOBYLEV Nikolai
LLOYD Alexander
MATVEEV Andrey
MINOTT Kamal

CHUEV Alexey
AMSALLEM Theo
MOINARD Etienne
HARAVSKYY Maksym
TRAVESSET Damien
DOSA Daniel

MICHEL Corentin
DANIELI Guido

EDIRI Alexandre
BALOGH Boldizsar
VERAN Robin
ZADOROZHNYY Vladydav
BISCEVIC Bruno
GULER Baris
KERUZORE Thomas
DAVID Spencer
MILLIERE Y uji
INSPERGER Samuel
VAN GIJSEL Sander
MATERNE Pierre Antoine
STEPURA Yiarosav
ECHEVARD Thomas
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
MESZAROS Tamas
SEBBAN Theo

KORMIN Pavel

nat.

FRA
UKR
RUS
UKR
FRA
AUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
GBR
FRA
FRA

FRA
AUS
TUR
GBR
RUS
GBR
RUS
GBR
RUS
FRA
FRA
UKR
FRA
HUN
FRA
ITA
FRA
HUN
FRA
UKR
CRO
TUR
FRA
FRA
FRA
HUN
BEL
BEL
UKR
FRA
TUR
HUN
FRA
RUS

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
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9
8
14
13
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
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30
30
30
30
30
30
29
30
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
24
28
29
29
28
27
27
27
26
28
29
28
26
26
28
26
26
25
23
24
28
28
25
25
27
27
25
25
25
24
23

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit FMC CD 2013 Bratislava

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 159 fencers)

rank

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
80
80
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98

name and first name

OSSA Benedict
CRNJAK Tom
ABRAHAMS Steven
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
CZUCKERMAN Matan
YANCHEV Dmitry
SEMENIUK Grigorii
DE RUITER Job
KRAKOV Vladydav
DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
SKORAK Alen
ZOONS Edo
MARKOLT Daniel
MOSA Peter
SOKOLOQV Nikita
SIROTKIN Alexandr
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
LAMBRECHTS Jo
GUNES Fatih
ZWINGER Robert
DZHUS Yuri

RY SZKA Aaron
TIMMERMANS Nathan
TKACH Dmytro
ZHURAVLEV Vladislav
YUNO Elisha

HEINDL Jonas

NAGY Bence Balazs

O HARA Oscar
BOESEN Tor

KISS Daniel

BENYEI Erik
BISQUAY Emile
CHABRIER Adrien
KOSINSKIY lvan
MARONET Alexis
RUSS Niko
OBERHUBER Philipp
LAURIA Lorenz
TKACHUK lvan
PANCHEV Matey
SIMON Kristof
KHASANOV Iskander
DINKOQVIC Eric
MOROZOV Vitaliy
FRUHAUF Benjamin
NADYELYAYEV Mykhaylo
KORDUPEL Lukas
BERNSTEIN Richard
DE GREEF Stef

nat.

GER
BEL
BEL
SVK
ISR
RUS
RUS
NED
UKR

RUS
CRO
NED
HUN
HUN
RUS
RUS
ROU
BEL

TUR
CZE
UKR
AUT
BEL

UKR
RUS
NED
GER
HUN
GBR
DEN
GBR
HUN
FRA
FRA
RUS
BEL

AUT
AUT
ITA

UKR
BUL
HUN
RUS
CRO
UKR
HUN
UKR
BEL

GBR
BEL

VIM

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
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19
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22
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21
21
19
24
21
21
21
23
23
21
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21
23
18
20
21
17
15
22
22
23
20
18

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit FMC CD 2013 Bratislava

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 159 fencers)

rank

99

99

99
102
103
103
105
106
106
108
109
109
111
112
112
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
133
135
136
137
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
147
148
148

name and first name

ABRAMOV Oleksandr
GU Daniel
LOEKKEGAARD Emil
BOUTTEFEUX Robin
MERO Mihaly

NAGY Balazs
TKACHENKO Alexey
HONET Antoine
LASAK Ondrej
SHCERBA Andrij
CMIEL Adam
GUENTHER Hans
HANKENNE Guillaume
OZTASKIN Arda
UNGER Ondrej
BELLOVICZ Gabor
FILES Petar

KISS Adin

LOZOVIK Alan
BOIKOV Maksym
PRZEDPEL SK1 Aleksander
BENCZE Attila
PAVLOVIC Dan
ARCHER Ciaran
LECONTE Raphael
SORENSEN Julius
BUROV Georgi

KISS Bogdan
TODOROV Denidav
TULEN Rafael
MORTIER Alexandre
GOLIC David

BIASI Francesco
ZEMAN Adam

BASHIR lbraham
DANCKWARDT Mathias
CAVION Alessandro
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano
KONGSTAD Conrad
SOOKY Dominik
FOLDES Soma
NEUMANN Max
DAVIDOVIC Domen
GRASNEK Tobias
STARC Luka
BRINKMAN Jan-Douwe
BUMCI Bruno
RIDSDALE Ethan
HALADEJ Viktor
CHREN Simon
MRAVUNAC Anton

nat.

UKR
CAN
DEN
BEL
HUN
HUN
RUS
BEL
CZE
UKR
CZE
GER
BEL
TUR

HUN
CRO
HUN
GBR
UKR

HUN

NED
CRO
GBR
CZE
CZE
CRO

VIM

0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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11
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13
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8

7

8
11
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o 00 ©

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Cadet Circuit FMC CD 2013 Bratislava

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 159 fencers)

rank

148
148
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
157

name and first name

SIKE Jozsef
YAKOVETSKIY Danylo
KIRNER Kristian
AUBOECK Sebastian
BARATH Ladislav

VAN UITERT Bastiaan
PURGINA Viktor
GOJAK Antonio
TRIFAN Patrik
TRSTENJAK Tim

VIM

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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group
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Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32cuit FMC CD 2013 Bratislava
1 SIDO Alexandre FRA page 1/4
SIDO Alexandre
128 -----—---
SIDO Alexandre
65 PRUNDEANU Alexandru ROU 15/7
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
64 SIROTKIN Alexandr RUS 15/13
SIDO Alexandre
33 ZADOROZHNYY Vladydav UKR 15/5
ZADOROZHNYY Vladydav
96 KORDUPEL Lukas BEL 15/9
VERAN Robhin
97 BERNSTEIN Richard GBR 15/7
VERAN Rohin
32 VERAN Robin FRA 15/9
17 RAIl Rgan GBR
RAI Rajan
112 OZTASKIN Arda TUR 15/13
OSSA Benedict
81 BENYEI Erik HUN 15/13
OSSA Benedict
48 OSSA Benedict GER 13/11
BIREN Ismail Bora
49 CRNJAK Tom BEL 15/9
BISQUAY Emile
80 BISQUAY Emile FRA 15/6
BIREN Ismail Bora
113 UNGER Ondregj SVK 15/12
BIREN Ismail Bora
16 BIREN Ismail Bora TUR 15/7
9 SIROU Hugo FRA
SIROU Hugo
120 BENCZE Attila HUN 15/4
SIROU Hugo
73 ZHURAVLEV Vladislav RUS 15/11
ZHURAVLEV Vladisav
56 KRAKOV Viadydav UKR 15/4
MOINARD Etienne
41 STEPURA Yiarosav UKR 15/5
TKACHUK lvan
88 TKACHUK lvan UKR 15/12
MOINARD Etienne
105 TKACHENKO Alexey RUS 15/12
MOINARD Etienne
24  MOINARD Etienne FRA 15/8
25 HARAVSKYY Maksym UKR
HARAVSKYY Maksym
104 NAGY Baazs HUN 15/7
INSPERGER Samuel
89 PANCHEV Matey BUL 15/9
INSPERGER Samuel
40 INSPERGER Samuel HUN 15/2
INSPERGER Samuel
57 DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik POL 13/12
DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik
72  TKACH Dmytro UKR 15/11
DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik
121 PAVLOVIC Dan SLO 15/7
AKHMETOV Iskander
8 AKHMETOQV |skander RUS 15/6




Tableau of 128

Tableau of 64

Tableau of 32cyit FMC CD 2013 Bratislava

5 ASADULAYEV Myhaylo UKR page 2/4
ASADULAYEV Myhaylo
124 SORENSEN Julius DEN 15/4
ASADULAYEV Myhaylo
69 DZHUSYuri UKR 15/6
DZHUS Y uri
60 ZOONSEdo NED 15/10
ASADULAYEV Myhaylo
37 DAVID Spencer FRA 15/10
DAVID Spencer
92 DINKOQVIC Eric CRO 15/12
MICHEL Corentin
101 GU Daniel CAN 15/14
MICHEL Corentin
28 MICHEL Corentin FRA 15/11
21  MINOTT Kama GBR
MINOTT Kama
108 SHCERBA Andrij UKR 15/13
MESZAROS Tamas
85 RUSSNiko AUT 15/7
MESZAROS Tamas
44  MESZAROS Tamas HUN 15/8
MESZAROS Tamas
53  YANCHEV Dmitry RUS 15/12
NAGY Bence Balazs
76 NAGY Bence Baazs HUN 15/9
DELIGNE Remi
117 LOZOVIK Alan GBR 15/10
DELIGNE Remi
12 DELIGNE Remi FRA 15/1
13 ROGER Enguerand FRA
ROGER Enguerand
116 FILES Petar CRO 15/9
ROGER Enguerand
77  OHARA Oscar GBR 15/8
CZUCKERMAN Matan
52 CZUCKERMAN Matan ISR 15/8
ROGER Enguerand
45 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 15/6
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
84 MARONET Alexis BEL 15/10
MATVEEV Andrey
109 CMIEL Adam CZE 15/13
MATVEEV Andrey
20 MATVEEV Andrey RUS 15/5
29 DANIELI Guido ITA
DANIELI Guido
100 LOEKKEGAARD Emil DEN 15/4
KERUZORE Thomas
93 MOROZOV Vitdiy UKR 15/6
KERUZORE Thomas
36 KERUZORE Thomas FRA 15/8
ELICE Meddy
61 MARKOLT Danidl HUN 15/12
ZWINGER Robert
68 ZWINGER Robert CZE 7/5
ELICE Meddy
o S— --- 15/12
ELICE Meddy
4 ELICE Meddy FRA




Tableau of 128

Tableau of 64

Tableau of 32cyit FMC CD 2013 Bratislava

3 VETROV Nikita RUS page 3/4
VETROV Nikita
126 ---------
VETROV Nikita
67 GUNES Fatih TUR 15/10
GUNES Fatih
62 MOSA Peter HUN 15/10
VETROV Nikita
35 GULER Baris TUR 15/11
GULER Baris
94 NADYELYAYEV Mykhaylo UKR 15/11
EDIRI Alexandre
99 ABRAMOV Oleksandr UKR 15/12
EDIRI Alexandre
30 EDIRI Alexandre FRA 15/8
19 LLOYD Alexander GBR
LLOYD Alexander
110 GUENTHER Hans GER 15/6
SEBBAN Theo
83 KOSINSKIY Ivan RUS 15/12
SEBBAN Theo
46 SEBBAN Theo FRA 15/2
SEBBAN Theo
51 EGYENESPORSOK Henrik SVK 15/7
BOESEN Tor
78 BOESEN Tor DEN 14/6
KONIECZNY Tomasz
115 KISSAdin HUN 15/4
KONIECZNY Tomasz
14 KONIECZNY Tomasz POL 15/11
11 CHASTANET Maximilien FRA
CHASTANET Maximilien
118 BOIKOV Maksym UKR 15/4
CHASTANET Maximilien
75 HEINDL Jonas GER 15/6
HEINDL Jonas
54  SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS 15/14
CHASTANET Maximilien
43 ECHEVARD Thomas FRA 15/5
ECHEVARD Thomas
86 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT 15/13
ECHEVARD Thomas
107 LASAK Ondrgj CZE 15/12
CHUEV Alexey
22 CHUEV Alexey RUS 15/9
27 DOSA Daniel HUN
DOSA Dani€l
102 BOUTTEFEUX Robin BEL 15/2
DOSA Daniel
91 KHASANOQV Iskander RUS 15/12
MILLIERE Yuji
38 MILLIERE Y uji FRA 15/12
DOSA Dani€l
59 SKORAK Alen CRO 15/11
SKORAK Alen
70 RYSZKA Aaron AUT 15/8
FITZGERALD Edward
123 LECONTE Raphael FRA 15/5
FITZGERALD Edward
6 FITZGERALD Edward AUS 15/8




Tableau of 128

Tableau of 64

Tableau of 32cyit FMC CD 2013 Bratislava

page 4/4

BAKIROV Marat

15/9

AMSALLEM Theo

15/8

CHABRIER Adrien

15/11

BALOGH Boldizsar

7 BAKIROV Marat RUS
BAKIROV Marat
122 ARCHER Ciaran GBR 15/3
BAKIROV Marat
71  TIMMERMANS Nathan BEL 15/8
TIMMERMANS Nathan
58 SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry RUS 15/14
39 VAN GIJSEL Sander BEL
VAN GIJSEL Sander
90 SIMON Kristof HUN 15/10
TRAVESSET Damien
103 MERO Mihay HUN 15/9
TRAVESSET Damien
26 TRAVESSET Damien FRA 15/8
23  AMSALLEM Theo FRA
AMSALLEM Theo
106 HONET Antoine BEL 15/7
AMSALLEM Theo
87 LAURIA Lorenz ITA 15/12
LAURIA Lorenz
42 MATERNE Pierre Antoine BEL 15/14
55 DE RUITER Job NED
DE RUITER Job
74  YUNO Elisha NED 15/14
BIRCH Jai
119 PRZEDPELSKI Aleksander ~ POL 15/5
BIRCH Jai
10 BIRCH Jai GBR 15/7
15 FOSTER Matt AUS
FOSTER Matt
114 BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN 15/7
KISS Daniel
79 KISS Dani€l GBR 15/10
KISS Daniel
50 ABRAHAMS Steven BEL 15/9
47 KORMIN Pavel RUS
CHABRIER Adrien
82 CHABRIER Adrien FRA 15/11
CHABRIER Adrien
111 HANKENNE Guillaume BEL 15/13
BOBYLEV Nikolai
18 BOBYLEV Nikolai RUS 15/6
31 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN
BALOGH Boldizsar
98 DE GREEF Stef BEL 15/13
BALOGH Boldizsar
95 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 15/8
FRUHAUF Benjamin
34 BISCEVIC Bruno CRO 15/10
63 SOKOLOV Nikita RUS
SOKOLOQV Nikita
66 LAMBRECHTSJo BEL 15/9
SOKOLQV Nikita
oy A—— --- 15/9
TURCHYNYAK Orest
2 TURCHYNYAK Orest UKR

15/11



Find

SIDO Alexandre

Cadet Circuit
FMC CD 2013
STU Bratislava
13.01.2013
Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals
1 SIDO Alexandre FRA
SIDO Alexandre
16 BIREN Ismail Bora TUR 15/8
SIDO Alexandre
9 MOINARD Etienne FRA 15/1
INSPERGER Samuel
8 INSPERGER Samuel HUN 15/10
5 ASADULAYEV Myhaylo UKR
ASADULAYEV Myhaylo
12 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 14/13
ROGER Enguerand
13 ROGER Enguerand FRA 15/8
ROGER Enguerand
4 ELICE Meddy FRA 15/9
3 VETROV Nikita RUS
SEBBAN Theo
14 SEBBAN Theo FRA 15/13
DOSA Daniel
11 CHASTANET Maximilien FRA 15/9
DOSA Daniel
6 DOSA Dani€l HUN 15/9
7 BAKIROV Marat RUS
BAKIRQOV Marat
10 AMSALLEM Theo FRA 15/10
BAKIROV Marat
15 CHABRIER Adrien FRA 15/7
CHABRIER Adrien
2 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN 15/11

15/6

BAKIROV Marat

SIDO Alexandre

15/12

15/11

page 1/1



Overal ranking (ordered by ranking - 159 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

SIDO Alexandre
BAKIROV Marat
DOSA Daniel

ROGER Enguerand
ASADULAYEV Myhaylo
INSPERGER Samuel
SEBBAN Theo
CHABRIER Adrien
VETROV Nikita
ELICE Meddy
CHASTANET Maximilien
BIREN Ismail Bora
AMSALLEM Theo
MOINARD Etienne
BALOGH Boldizsar
MESZAROS Tamas
FITZGERALD Edward
SIROU Hugo

BIRCH Jai

DELIGNE Remi
KONIECZNY Tomasz
MATVEEV Andrey
TRAVESSET Damien
MICHEL Corentin
EDIRI Alexandre
VERAN Robin
KERUZORE Thomas
ECHEVARD Thomas
OSSA Benedict

DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik
SOKOLOV Nikita
KISS Daniel
TURCHYNYAK Orest
AKHMETOQV Iskander
FOSTER Matt

RAI Rajan

BOBYLEV Nikolai
LLOYD Alexander
MINOTT Kamal
CHUEV Alexey
HARAVSKYY Maksym
DANIELI Guido

ZADOROZHNYY Vladysav

GULER Baris
DAVID Spencer
MILLIERE Y uji
VAN GIJSEL Sander

Cadet Circuit
FMC CD 2013
STU Bratisava
13.01.2013
club nat.
PARISLPR FRA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
TOREKVES HUN
VAL DE SEINE FRA
LVIV UKR
HUN
LYON MDF FRA
BORDEAUX EC FRA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
PETIT BOURG FRA
NICE OGC FRA
ISTANBUL HASAL TUR
ROUEN CE FRA
METZ SE FRA
BHSE HUN
UTE HUN
AUS
SURESNES CE FRA
NEWHAM SWORDS GBR
PRIVASMG FRA
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
MURET CE FRA
ANTONY FRA
MEAUX CE FRA
CHAMBERY CE FRA
RUEIL MALMAI FRA
LYON MDF FRA
DRESDNER FC GER
POL
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
SALLEKISSFC GBR
LVIV UKR
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
BLACKLORDS AUS
NEWHAM SWORDS GBR
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
ZFW FENCING CLUB GBR
NEWHAM SWORDS GBR
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
LVIV UKR
ITA
UKRAINE UKR
TUR
LYON MDF FRA
NICE OGC FRA
BEL

date of birth

31/10/1996
22/1/1996
19/1/1996
19/6/1997
15/8/1996

29/10/1996
13/4/1996

8/3/1996
12/2/1998
7/2/1996
15/3/1996
30/7/1996
9/3/1996
28/4/1996

17/10/1996
25/4/1998
15/3/1997

24/10/1997

7/2/1996
7/12/1996
17/2/1996
16/8/1996

14/10/1997
2/11/1996
30/1/1998
23/7/1996
29/9/1997

9/6/1997
30/3/1996
27/5/1997

3/5/1997
27/9/1998

71711997
11/1/1997

6/4/1997
10/2/1996
23/5/1996
12/2/1996

25/10/1997

18/12/1997
17/3/1998

29/11/1998
22/8/1996

2/3/1996
27/4/1996
12/8/1996
16/8/1996
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Cadet Circuit FMC CD 2013 Bratislava

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 159 fencers)

rank

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

name and first name

MENKUER Engin Batuhan
CZUCKERMAN Matan
DE RUITER Job
SKORAK Alen
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
GUNES Fatih
ZWINGER Robert
DZHUS Yuri
TIMMERMANS Nathan
ZHURAVLEV Vladislav
HEINDL Jonas

NAGY Bence Balazs
BOESEN Tor
BISQUAY Emile
LAURIA Lorenz
TKACHUK lvan
FRUHAUF Benjamin
BISCEVIC Bruno
MATERNE Pierre Antoine
STEPURA Yiaroslav
KORMIN Pavel
CRNJAK Tom
ABRAHAMS Steven
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
YANCHEV Dmitry
SEMENIUK Grigorii
KRAKOV Vladydav
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
ZOONS Edo
MARKOLT Daniel
MOSA Peter

SIROTKIN Alexandr
LAMBRECHTS Jo

RY SZKA Aaron
TKACH Dmytro

YUNO Elisha

O HARA Oscar
BENYEI Erik
KOSINSKIY Ivan
MARONET Alexis
RUSS Niko
OBERHUBER Philipp
PANCHEV Matey
SIMON Kristof
KHASANOV Iskander
DINKOQVIC Eric
MOROZOV Vitaliy
NADYELYAYEV Mykhaylo
KORDUPEL Lukas
BERNSTEIN Richard
DE GREEF Stef

club

HAPOEL ACCO
HOLLAND SCHERMENR
MK VMD

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

SLEZAN OPAVA
LVIV

CE EMBOURG
NATIONAL TEAM
FC FURTH

FKT KOBENHAVN
NANTESNEC

UKRAINE
MTK
A.S.BRESSO

KIEW
NATIONAL TEAM

HERCKENRODE
KS SAMORIN
NATIONAL TEAM

KIEW

ARGOSS
GEAC

HERCKENRODE

UKRAINE
HOLLAND SCHERMENR
CHICHESTER FC

AFCS SALZBURG

FLECHE FC SOFIA

ZVE

NATIONAL TEAM
ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA
UKRAINE

UKRAINE

MILLFIELD SCHOOL

nat.

TUR
ISR
NED
CRO
ROU
TUR
CZE
UKR
BEL
RUS
GER
HUN
DEN
FRA
ITA
UKR
HUN
CRO
BEL
UKR
RUS
BEL
BEL
SVK
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
NED
HUN
HUN
RUS
BEL
AUT
UKR
NED
GBR
HUN
RUS
BEL
AUT
AUT
BUL
HUN
RUS
CRO
UKR
UKR
BEL
GBR
BEL

date of birth

3/4/1998
20/10/1997
15/1/1998
17/4/1996
71411997
6/6/1996
23/6/1996
17/12/1997
13/1/1996
10/5/1997
18/1/1996
25/4/1998
20/2/1996
71411997
11/5/1999
20/1/1997
13/7/1998
3/11/1997
8/11/1997
22/5/1996
30/4/1996
11/2/1998
25/4/1996
8/6/1999
11/11/1996
27/7/1998
19/5/1996
24/5/1997
20/4/1999
3/1/1998
4/12/1996
10/10/1997
1/10/1997
4/4/1997
16/11/1996
12/1/1997
17/3/1997
20/1/1999
23/10/1996
10/10/1996
27/1/1996
25/5/1996
4/6/1996
28/12/1998
8/7/1996
13/7/1996
16/6/1998
8/1/1996
19/2/1997
24/1/1996
10/1/1998
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Cadet Circuit FMC CD 2013 Bratislava

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 159 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth

99 ABRAMOV Oleksandr NIKOLAEV UKR 26/3/1997

99 GU Danidl CAN 20/5/1998

99 LOEKKEGAARD Emil FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 25/8/1996
102 BOUTTEFEUX Robin CE LES3 ARMES BEL 13/4/1996
103 MERO Mihaly SZEGED HUN 8/12/1998
103 NAGY Badazs HUN 26/2/1998
105 TKACHENKO Alexey RUS 4/1/1996
106 HONET Antoine CE LES3 ARMES BEL 11/8/1996
106 LASAK Ondrej SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 7/3/1999
108 SHCERBA Andrij KIEW UKR 20/4/1996
109 CMIEL Adam SERM OSTRAVA CZE 17/2/1997
109 GUENTHER Hans DRESDNER FC GER 15/3/1996
111 HANKENNE Guillaume CE EMBOURG BEL 6/5/1996
112 OZTASKIN Arda ALTINYURT SK. TUR 8/6/1996
112 UNGER Ondrej KS SAMORIN SVK 26/3/1998
114 BELLOVICZ Gabor BHSE HUN 31/7/1998
115 FILES Petar MK RAPIR CRO 26/7/1997
115 KISSAdin HUN 26/6/1996
117 LOZOVIK Alan NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 30/10/1997
118 BOIKOV Maksym UKRAINE UKR 14/10/1997
119 PRZEDPELSKI Aleksander POL 19/8/1996
120 BENCZE Attila BHSE HUN 25/5/1998
121 PAVLOVIC Dan DUEL TABOR SLO 12/8/1996
122 ARCHER Ciaran CAMBRIDGE CADETSES GBR 8/4/1998
123 LECONTE Raphael CE VAL D EUROPE FRA 17/10/1998
124 SORENSEN Julius JAF ARHUS DEN 20/6/1996
125 BUROV Georgi ESCALIBUR BUL 26/11/1997
126 KISSBogdan HUN 16/7/1998
127 TODOROQV Denislav FLECHE FC SOFIA BUL 17/7/1996
128 TULEN Rafadl DEN BOSCH NED 1/6/1997
129 MORTIER Alexandre CE LES3 ARMES BEL 27/1/1996
130 GOLIC David MK OMLADINAC SRB 15/12/1996
131 BIASI Francesco ITA 30/11/1997
132 ZEMAN Adam SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV  SVK 10/1/2000
133 BASHIR Ibraham BRISTOL FC GBR 9/2/1996
133 DANCKWARDT Mathias FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 2/5/1998
135 CAVION Alessandro ITA 7/8/1996
136 CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA 18/1/1999
137 KONGSTAD Conrad FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 11/2/1997
137 SOOKY Dominik KS SAMORIN SVK 3/2/1998
139 FOLDES Soma BHSE HUN 12/4/1996
140 NEUMANN Max AUT 19/4/1999
141 DAVIDOVIC Domen DUEL TABOR SLO 2/5/1999
142 GRASNEK Tobias AUT 12/5/1999
143 STARC Luka DUEL TABOR SLO 28/5/1998
144 BRINKMAN Jan-Douwe PEGASUS ESCRIME NED 5/11/1998
145 BUMCI Bruno ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO 17/12/1996
145 RIDSDALE Ethan CARDIFF GBR 26/1/1996
147 HALADEJViktor SERM OSTRAVA CZE 16/9/1997
148 CHREN Simon BOHEMIANS PRAHA CZE 22/12/2001
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Cadet Circuit FMC CD 2013 Bratislava

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 159 fencers)

rank

148
148
148
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
157

name and first name

MRAVUNAC Anton
SIKE Jozsef
YAKOVETSKIY Danylo
KIRNER Kristian
AUBOECK Sebastian
BARATH Ladidav
VAN UITERT Bastiaan
PURGINA Viktor
GOJAK Antonio
TRIFAN Patrik
TRSTENJAK Tim

club

MK KARLOVAC
SZEGED

KIEW

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN
HEERENLEED

SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
MK KARLOVAC

DUEL TABOR

nat.
CRO

HUN
UKR

date of birth

15/4/2000
23/11/1997
19/9/1999
25/5/1998
10/10/1998
23/6/1999
23/7/1996
4/10/2000
26/7/2000
10/3/1996
26/8/1998
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Cadet Circuit

FMC CD 2013

STU Bratisava
13.01.2013

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

VINCK Matthieu
SKELJO Filip
CIMLER Cestmir
AWADA Karim
SOTTO Ludovic
MARPEAUX Yann
GRUNDY Sean
STRACHAN Linda-Caroline
BERJOZKIN Anton
DELI Dora
KOVACS Levente
VALICSEK Peter
ANGAD-GAUR Indra
KASTROVA Nona
TROITSKI Evgueni
TROFIMOV Sergey
POKORNY David
BLANAR Samuel
CELLER Pavol
KRALIK Andrej
KRALIK David

TOR Cansu

BAKUM Andrii
STAKANOQV Oleksandr

cat

B

country poules matches finales

BEL
CRO
CZE
FRA
FRA

(o2}
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